
PRICE INSERT 2025 CANADA PREMIERBUILDINGS.CA

©Copyright 2022 Premier Portable Buildings. All Rights Reserved. Unauthorized use is punishable by law. CANADA REV 010125

SIZE CANADA RTO36M RTO48M

12x32  $16,495  $768.66  $692.29 

12x36  $18,345  $854.31  $769.38 

12x40  $19,695  $916.81  $825.63 

14x32  $20,995  $976.99  $879.79 

14x36  $22,845  $1,062.64  $956.88 

14x40  $24,745  $1,150.60  $1,036.04 

16x32  $23,595  $1,097.36  $988.13 

16x36  $25,795  $1,199.21  $1,079.79 

16x40  $28,145  $1,308.01  $1,177.71 

SIZE CANADA RTO36M RTO48M

8x16  $7,495  $351.99  $317.29 

10x16  $8,295  $389.03  $350.63 

10x20  $9,595  $449.21  $404.79 

10x24  $10,895  $509.40  $458.96 

12x16  $10,195  $476.99  $429.79 

12x20  $11,845  $553.38  $498.54 

12x24  $12,845  $599.68  $540.21 

12x32  $15,245  $710.79  $640.21 

12x36  $16,795  $782.55  $704.79 

12x40  $18,295  $851.99  $767.29 

14x24  $15,845  $738.56  $665.21 

14x32  $19,345  $900.60  $811.04 

14x36  $21,295  $990.88  $892.29 

14x40  $23,295  $1,083.47  $975.63 

16x32  $22,595  $1,051.06  $946.46 

16x36  $24,445  $1,136.71  $1,023.54 

16x40  $26,495  $1,231.62  $1,108.96 

SIZE CANADA RTO36M RTO48M

10x20  $10,195  $476.99  $429.79 

10x24  $11,195  $523.29  $471.46 

12x16  $10,595  $495.51  $446.46 

12x20  $12,345  $576.53  $519.38 

12x24  $13,195  $615.88  $554.79 

12x32  $15,645  $729.31  $656.88 

12x36  $17,145  $798.75  $719.38 

12x40  $18,545  $863.56  $777.71 

14x24  $16,445  $766.34  $690.21 

14x32  $19,895  $926.06  $833.96 

14x36  $21,695  $1,009.40  $908.96 

14x40  $23,845  $1,108.94  $998.54 

16x32  $22,995  $1,069.58  $963.13 

16x36  $24,645  $1,145.97  $1,031.88 
16x40  $26,995  $1,254.77  $1,129.79 

SIZE CANADA RTO36M RTO48M

12x24  $13,495  $629.77  $567.29 

12x32  $15,695  $731.62  $658.96 

12x36  $17,195  $801.06  $721.46 

12x40  $18,595  $865.88  $779.79 

14x24  $16,445  $766.34  $690.21 

14x32  $19,895  $926.06  $833.96 

14x36  $21,795  $1,014.03  $913.13 

14x40  $23,845  $1,108.94  $998.54 

16x32  $23,095  $1,074.21  $967.29 

16x36  $24,795  $1,152.92  $1,038.13 

16x40  $27,045  $1,257.08  $1,131.88 

SIZE CANADA RTO36M RTO48M

8x12  $4,945  $233.94  $211.04 

8x16  $5,995  $282.55  $254.79 

10x12  $5,945  $280.23  $252.71 

10x14  $6,495  $305.69  $275.63 

10x16  $6,595  $310.32  $279.79 

10x20  $8,145  $382.08  $344.38 

12x12  $7,195  $338.10  $304.79 

12x14  $7,795  $365.88  $329.79 

12x16  $9,195  $430.69  $388.13 

12x20  $9,995  $467.73  $421.46 

12x24  $11,495  $537.18  $483.96 

12x32 $13,695  $639.03  $575.63 

12x36  $15,295  $713.10  $642.29 

12x40  $16,095  $750.14  $675.63 

14x24  $14,095  $657.55  $592.29 

14x32  $17,545  $817.27  $736.04 

14x36  $19,595  $912.18  $821.46 

14x40  $21,495  $1,000.14  $900.63 

16x32  $20,145  $937.64  $844.38 

16x36  $22,345  $1,039.49  $936.04 

16x40  $24,495  $1,139.03  $1,025.63 

SIZE CANADA RTO36M RTO48M

8x16  $6,395  $301.06  $271.46 

10x14  $6,895  $324.21  $292.29 

10x16  $6,995  $328.84  $296.46 

10x20  $8,445  $395.97  $356.88 

12x14  $8,145  $382.08  $344.38 

12x16  $9,545  $446.90  $402.71 

12x20  $10,895  $509.40  $458.96 

12x24  $11,845  $553.38  $498.54 

12x32  $14,095  $657.55  $592.29 

12x36  $15,295  $713.10  $642.29 

12x40  $16,295  $759.40  $683.96 

14x24  $14,295  $666.81  $600.63 

14x32  $17,845  $831.16  $748.54 

14x36  $19,795  $921.44  $829.79 

14x40  $21,695  $1,009.40  $908.96 

16x32  $20,395  $949.21  $854.79
16x36  $22,645  $1,053.38  $948.54 

16x40  $24,795  $1,152.92  $1,038.13 

SIZE CANADA RTO36M RTO48M

12x20  $11,895  $555.69  $500.63 

12x24  $13,495  $629.77  $567.29 

12x32  $15,595  $726.99  $654.79 

12x36  $17,895  $833.47  $750.63 

12x40  $19,095  $889.03  $800.63 

14x24  $16,195  $754.77  $679.79 

14x32  $19,495  $907.55  $817.29 

14x36  $21,345  $993.19  $894.38 

14x40  $23,245  $1,081.16  $973.54 

16x32  $22,245  $1,034.86  $931.88 

16x36  $24,445  $1,136.71  $1,023.54 

16x40  $26,595  $1,236.25  $1,113.13 

ULG - Urethane Lofted Garage

ULBC - Urethane Lofted Barn Cabin ULB - Urethane Lofted Barn

USLB - Urethane Side Lofted Barn

USLBC - Urethane Side 
Lofted Barn Cabin

UCLBC - Urethane Center 
Lofted Barn Cabin

(pictured in metal)

UPLBC - Urethane Premier 
Lofted Barn Cabin

6', 8' & 10'

wall to wall

12'

eave to eave

14' & 16'

wall to wall

Widths are Wall to Wall Excluding 12’ 
which are eave to eave for shipping.

36 Month Rent to Own (RTO 36M) 
48 Month Rent to Own (RTO 48M) 

Outright Purchase (CANADA)



PRICE INSERT 2025 CANADA PREMIERBUILDINGS.CA

SIZE CANADA RTO36M RTO48M

8x16  $6,045  $284.86  $256.88 
10x16  $7,845  $368.19  $331.88 
10x20  $9,495  $444.58  $400.63 
10x24  $10,395  $486.25  $438.13 
12x16  $8,695  $407.55  $367.29 
12x20  $10,195  $476.99  $429.79 
12x24  $11,795  $551.06  $496.46 
12x32  $14,045  $655.23  $590.21 
12x36  $15,045  $701.53  $631.88 
12x40  $16,045  $747.82  $673.54 
14x24  $14,445  $673.75  $606.88 
14x32  $17,095  $796.44  $717.29 
14x36  $18,895  $879.77  $792.29 
14x40  $20,445  $951.53  $856.88 
16x32  $19,545  $909.86  $819.38 

16x36  $21,595  $1,004.77  $904.79 

16x40  $23,595  $1,097.36  $988.13 

SIZE CANADA RTO36M RTO48M

12x24  $12,245  $571.90  $515.21 
12x32  $14,445  $673.75  $606.88 
12x36  $15,345  $715.42  $644.38 
12x40  $16,345  $761.71  $686.04 
14x24  $14,995  $699.21  $629.79 
14x32  $17,545  $817.27  $736.04 
14x36  $19,145  $891.34  $802.71 
14x40  $20,795  $967.73  $871.46 
16x32  $20,845  $970.05  $873.54 

16x36  $21,945  $1,020.97  $919.38 

16x40  $23,995  $1,115.88  $1,004.79 

SIZE CANADA RTO36M RTO48M

12x20  $10,895  $509.40  $458.96 
12x24  $11,845  $553.38  $498.54 
12x32  $14,145  $659.86  $594.38 
12x36  $15,595  $726.99  $654.79 
12x40  $16,945  $789.49  $711.04 

14x24  $15,095  $703.84  $633.96 
14x32  $17,945  $835.79  $752.71 
14x36  $19,895  $926.06  $833.96 
14x40  $21,445  $997.82  $898.54 
16x32  $20,545  $956.16  $861.04 

16x36  $22,795  $1,060.32  $954.79 

16x40  $24,495  $1,139.03  $1,025.63 

SIZE CANADA RTO36M RTO48M

8x12  $4,395  $208.47  $188.13 
8x16  $5,695  $268.66  $242.29 
10x12  $5,445  $257.08  $231.88 
10x14  $5,845  $275.60  $248.54 

10x16  $6,195  $291.81  $263.13 
10x20  $7,495  $351.99  $317.29 
12x12  $6,895  $324.21  $292.29 
12x14  $7,195  $338.10  $304.79 
12x16  $7,845  $368.19  $331.88 
12x20  $8,945  $419.12  $377.71 
12x24  $9,995  $467.73  $421.46 
12x32  $12,245  $571.90  $515.21 
12x36  $13,145  $613.56  $552.71 
12x40  $14,645  $683.01  $615.21 
14x24  $12,945  $604.31  $544.38 
14x32  $16,195  $754.77  $679.79 
14x36  $17,995  $838.10  $754.79 
14x40  $19,645  $914.49  $823.54 
16x32  $18,445  $858.94  $773.54 
16x36  $20,545  $956.16  $861.04 
16x40  $22,395  $1,041.81  $938.13 

SIZE CANADA RTO36M RTO48M

8x16  $5,895  $277.92  $250.63 
10x14  $6,195  $291.81  $263.13 
10x16  $6,395  $301.06  $271.46 
10x20  $7,695  $361.25  $325.63 
12x14  $7,495  $351.99  $317.29 
12x16  $8,145  $382.08  $344.38 
12x20  $9,195  $430.69  $388.13 
12x24  $10,245  $479.31  $431.88 
12x32  $12,445  $581.16  $523.54 
12x36  $13,495  $629.77  $567.29 
12x40  $14,945  $696.90  $627.71 
14x24  $13,145  $613.56  $552.71 
14x32  $16,345  $761.71  $686.04 
14x36  $18,295  $851.99  $767.29 
14x40  $19,895  $926.06  $833.96 
16x32  $18,645  $868.19  $781.88 
16x36  $20,845  $970.05  $873.53 
16x40  $22,695  $1,055.69  $950.63 

SIZE CANADA RTO36M RTO48M

6x10  $4,045  $192.27  $173.54 
8x10  $4,045  $192.27  $173.54 
8x12  $4,245  $201.53  $181.88 
8x16  $5,695  $268.66  $242.29 
10x12  $5,445  $257.08  $231.88 

10x16  $6,195  $291.81  $263.13 

UPGS - Premier Garden Shed

SIZE CANADA RTO36M RTO48M

6x10  $4,045  $192.27  $173.54 
8x10  $4,045  $192.27  $173.54 
8x12  $4,245  $201.53  $181.88 
8x16  $5,695  $268.66  $242.29 
10x12  $5,445  $257.08  $231.88 

10x16  $6,195  $291.81  $263.13 

UPCS - Premier Cottage Shed

SIZE CANADA RTO36M RTO48M

12x32  $15,245  $710.79  $640.21 

12x36  $17,545  $817.27  $736.04 

12x40  $18,795  $875.14  $788.13 

14x32  $18,445  $858.94  $773.54 

14x36  $20,245  $942.27  $848.54 

14x40  $21,795  $1014.03  $913.13 

16x32  $21,045  $979.31  $881.88 

16x36  $23,445  $1,090.42  $981.88 

16x40  $25,895  $1,203.84  $1,083.96 

UPC - Urethane Premier Cabin

UC - Urethane Cabin

UCC - Urethane Center Cabin

UG - Urethane GarageUUTX - Urethane Utility

USUTX - Urethane Side Utility

BUY OR RENT TO OWN! NO CREDIT CHECK!
©Copyright 2022 Premier Portable Buildings. All Rights Reserved. Unauthorized use is punishable by law. CANADA REV 010125

All Prices are Subject to Change.

All Monthly RTO Prices listed include  
Basic RTO Assurance.

Width is wall to wall excluding 12’ wide which 
are eave to eave for hauling purposes.




